
Spring Tillage Seminars
Get the latest information from Teagasc on Spring crop agronomy, 
including varieties, drilling, crop nutrition, and pest management.

Topics covered will include:
•	 Bean Agronomy
•	 Tillage Discussion Group

•	 Crop Margins
•	 Crop Nutrition in 2016

Date Location
Wed 13 January Silversprings Hotel, Cork
Thurs 14 January Mount Wolseley Hotel, Tullow, Co. Carlow
Mon 18 January Teagasc Office, Dundalk, Co. Louth
Mon 18 January Riverside Park Hotel, Enniscorthy, Co. Wexford
Tues 19 January Munster Arms Hotel, Bandon, Co. Cork
Tues 19 January Teagasc Office, Kinsealy, Co. Dublin
Wed 20 January Teagasc Office, Navan, Co. Meath
Wed 20 January Teagasc Office, Dungarvan, Co. Waterford
Thurs 21 January Clanard Court Hotel, Athy, Co. Kildare
Tues 26 January Teagasc Office, Letterkenny, Co. Donegal
Mon 1 February Belair Hotel, Ashford, Co. Wicklow
Mon 1 February Teagasc Office, Clonmel, Co. Tipperary
Tues 2 February Teagasc Office, Kilkenny
Wed 3 February Teagasc Office, Athenry, Co. Galway
Thurs 4 February Teagasc Office, Nenagh, Co. Tipperary
Tues 9 February Tullamore Court Hotel, Co. Offaly
Tues 9 February Ballyroe Hotel, Tralee, Co. Kerry
All seminars start at 8pm  |  15 IASIS credits available 

For more information visit
 www.teagasc.ie/events or call your local Teagasc office


